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May 22,2018

Agenda Policy Form Deadline Schedule

Provided is the Agenda Policy Form deadline date schedule for Legislative Council Calendar
June 2018-June 2019. Please he informed thal lhe deadline date for the June 2018 General
Session has changed tu fune 01, 2018.

Forms can be dropped off at the Legislative Modular or submitted via email to
Legislativesecretary'soffice@tonation-nsn.gov. 26 copies of prooosed item(s) must be submitted

Forms can be downloaded from the Legislative Branch website at tolc-nsn.org. Any further
questions please contact the Secretary's Office at (520) 383-5260 x 15134.
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TOHONO O'ODHAM LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL
SCHEDULE FOR AGENDA ITEM SUBMITTAL

(For Council Calendur June 2018 - June 2019)

1'elcphone: (520) 3lil-5260
Fax: (520) i83-5246

General Session Dates Deadline for Submitting Items

June l1-15,2018 Friday, June 01, 2018

Julv 09-13.2018 Friday, June 29,2018

August 06-10, 2018 Friday, July27,2018

September l0-14, 2018 Friday, August 31, 2018

October 08-12.2018 Thursday, September 27, 2018

November 05-09.2018 Friday. October 26, 2018

December 03-07, 2018 Wednesday, November 21, 2018

Januarv 07-11.2019 Friday, December 28, 2018

Februarv 05-08.2019 Friday, January 25,2019

March 04-08,2019 Friday, Februarv 22, 2Ol9

April 0l-05,2019 Friday, March 22,2019

Mav 06-10. 2019 Friday, April26,2019

June 14 &17-21,2019 Friday. June 07, 2019


